2021 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

October 30, 2021

Results By Rockford Road Runners, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Girls

Primary Girls

o"all
Place Score Bib No Name

1 (<5 314 Kimberly Diaz

2 1 223 Talyia Soltow

3 2 165 Masha Kadyschuk

4 3 211 Stella Felix

5 4 224 1la Steines

6 5 176 Kinley Rybaski

7 6 163 Holly Gehrmann

8 7 185 Emily Winship

9 8 431 Anika Korsky

10 9 421 Xeonnia Brunson

11 10 422 Malayja Brunson

12 11 215 Kasia Meyer

13 12 208 Lillian Dreyer

14 13 445 Alana Williams

15 < 5 326 Emerie Keslinke

16 (<5 482 Lyla Dunham

17 <5 309 Meritxell Chavez

18 <5 317 Noemi Escareno

19 14 220 Elizabeth Revels

20 15 157 Mallory Banholzer

21 16 18 Grace Monroe

22 17 17 Cynthia Ziegler

23 18 161 Leah Crossen

24 <5 478 Ava Asencios

25 < 5 488 Eva Hobson

26 19 443 Takiya Underhill

27 20 427 Kaya Hill

28 (< 5) 495 Fiona Mckenna
Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

Primary Girls

1 Belvidere Tornados
Top 5 Times: 38:02.1
Average Time: 7:36.4

2 Accelerators

Team

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators
Accelerators
Accelerators

Wi ldcats

Wi ldcats

Wi ldcats

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Wi ldcats

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Road Warriors

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Accelerators

Wi ldcats

Wi ldcats
Accelerators

Elgin Road Warriors
Elgin Road Warriors

Wi ldcats
Wi ldcats

Elgin Road Warriors

Top 5
Places

31

35

Finishers

3 4 5

4 11 12
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:27/K
:38/K
:50/K
:52/K
:03/K
:08/K
:08/K
:10/K
:19/K
:21/K
:21/K
:24/K
:25/K
:27/K
:31/K
:37/K
:39/K
:44/K
:57/K
:57/K
:05/K
:13/K
:22/K
:23/K
:43/K
:54/K
:15/K
:37/K



Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

3 Wildcats

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

39:20.0
7:52.0

41:18.1
8:15.6

56

8
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Results By Rockford Road Runners, Inc.
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Finish list - Boys - Prinmary Boys
Team Sunmary - Boys - Prinmary Boys

Top

Overall Finish List - Boys

Primary Boys

O all
_Place Score Bib No
1 1 275
2 2 240
3 3 241
4 4 237
5 (<5 158
6 (<5 376
7 (<5 461
8 5 263
9 (< 5) 492
10 6 253
11 (< 5) 462
12 7 330
13 8 267
14 9 252
15 10 264
16 11 259
17 (< 5) 411
18 12 272
19 (< 5) 466
20 13 344
21 14 428
22 15 266
23 16 446
24 17 235
25 18 248
26 19 247
27 (< 5) 387
28 20 469
29 21 273
30 22 470
31 23 313
32 24 348
33 25 628
34 26 261
35 27 362
36 28 277
37 29 433
38 30 424
39 (< 5) 493
40 31 434
41 32 441
42 33 352
Top

Team Summary Report - Boys

Nanme

Hank Wadsworth
Noah Davi s

Evan Davi s

Kyl er C apshaw
Henri k Beaul i eu
William MIligan
Justin Lee
Lorenzo Rocha
Saruel Johnson
Giffin Johnson
M chael Lee

Zeki ah Li ndsey
Ant hony Schanna
Greyson Johnson
Max Rocha

Teddy Meyer
Mles MIler
Orson Steines
Sebastian Reinold

Wlliam Jr. Pittluck

lra H Il
Jackson Rohde
Nat han Wbl fe

Ji ovahny Cazares
Rafe Felix

Gabe Drennen
Ezeki el Sostre
Jackson Gesner
Rowan Sti ckrod
Patton Gesner
Jonas Di az
Julian Qui nones
Gabriel DelLeon
Emer son Pol | ock
Cooper Wnter
Noah Wbol f

Ri chi e Lupont
Giffin Full
Logan Johnson
Enmett M ner
Abr aham Shel t on

Juan Pabl o Rodri guez

Team

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Accel erators

HS Eagl es
unat t ached
Bel vi dere Tor nados
El gin Road Warriors
Bel vi dere Tor nados
unat t ached

El gi n Shar ks

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Li ght ni ng

Bel vi dere Tor nados
unat t ached

El gi n Sharks

Wl dcats

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Wl dcats

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Kenosha Shockwaves
W | dcat s

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Wl dcats

El gi n Shar ks

El gi n Sharks

El gi n Shar ks

Bel vi dere Tor nados
El gi n Shar ks

Bel vi dere Tor nados
W | dcat s

W | dcat s

El gin Road Warriors
Wl dcats

W dcats

El gi n Shar ks
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19/ K
21/ K

25/ K
26/ K
31/ K
32/ K
37/ K
41/ K
47/ K
48/ K
50/ K
52/ K
54/ K
57/ K
02/ K
09/ K

111/ K
112/ K
113/ K
114/ K
115/ K
122/ K
152/ K



Primary Boys

Pl ace Team

1 Bel vi dere Tornados

Top 5 Tines
Aver age Ti ne:

2 Elgin Sharks

Top 5 Tines:
Aver age Ti ne:
3 Wldcats

Top 5 Tines
Aver age Ti ne:

33:06.5
6:37.3

41:58. 4
8:23.6

42:55.6
8:35.1

Top 5

Places

15

92

101

7

14

---- Finishers
2 3 4 5

2 3 4 5

13 23 24 25

16 20 22 29

27

30

33

31

32
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Finish List - Grls - BantamGrls
Team Sunmmary - Grls - Bantam Grls

Top

Overall Finish List - Girls

Bantam Girls

O all
_Place Score Bib No Nane

1 <5 328 Kayl ei a Li ndsey
2 <5 355 Brooke Rube

3 1 225 Ona Steines

4 <5 278 Brynn Bartkus

5 <5 345 Luna Pozos

6 <5 496 Avel i ne Moret

7 (<5 171 Ruby Razum

8 <5 296 Sadie Van Ryn

9 2 217 Eileithyia Mineton
10 3 435 Lyla Richter

11 <5 381 Anna Steurer

12 <5 332 Eloise Long

13 <5 382 Charlotte Steurer
14 4 209 Ema Dreyer

15 (< 5) 483 Elizabeth Goto
16 5 418 Zanmari anna Brunson
17 6 201 Lilianah Avila
18 7 447 Lydia Wlfe

19 8 440 Flona Scicluna
20 9 414 Magdel ena Al dana
21 10 199 Ailinah Avila
22 (< b) 181 Charlie Unroe

Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

Bantam Girls

Pl ace Team

1 Bel vi dere Tor nados
Top 5 Tinmes: 1:18:40.3
Average Tine: 15:44.0

2 Wldcats
Top 5 Tines:
Aver age Ti ne:

1:23:35.7
16:43.1

Team

El gi n Sharks

El gi n Sharks

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Chi cago Flyers

El gi n Shar ks

El gin Road Warriors
Accel erators

Chi cago Flyers
Bel vi dere Tor nados
W dcats

HS Eagl es

El gi n Shar ks

HS Eagl es

Bel vi dere Tor nados
El gin Road Warriors
Wl dcats

Bel vi dere Tor nados
W | dcat s

W dcat s

W dcat s

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Accel erators

Top 5
Pl aces

23

32

Fi ni shers
3 4 5
4 6 10
7 8 9
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52/ K
54/ K

154/ K



2021 Wildcat Youth Cross Country M eet

October 30, 2021

Results By Rockford Road Runners, Inc.
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Finish List - Boys - Bantam Boys
Team Summary - Boys - Bantam Boys

Top

Overall Finish List - Boys

Bantam Boys

O all

_Place Score Bib No Nane Team Time Pace
1 1 283 anrr Cooper Chi cago Flyers 12:13.8 4:05/K
2 2 432 Charlie Lueshen Wl dcats 12:36.0 4:12/K
3 3 265 Rosendo Rocha Bel vi der e Tor nados 13:04.3 4:21/K
4 4 347 Marcos Qui nones El gi n Sharks 13:08.6 4:23/K
5 5 255 Marsden Kennedy Bel vi der e Tor nados 13:11.4 4:24/K
6 6 293 Connor Mbran Chlcago Flyers 13:12.6 4:24/K
7 7 236 Fabian Cedillo Jr Bel vi dere Tor nados 13:13.1 4:24/K
8 (< 5) 622 Luke Wjtas El gin Road Warriors 13:14.5 4:25/K
9 8 289 Travis Myer Chlca%o Fl yers 13:21.4 4:27/K
10 E< 5; 384 Tyl er Borst Kenosha Shockwaves 13:28.0 4:29/K
11 <5 463 Anthony Lee unat t ached 13:41.7 4:34/K
12 9 439 M cah Rynne W dcats 13:49.5 4:37/K
13 (< 5) 174 Mason Rybaski Accel erators 13:57.2 4:39/K
14 10 430 Andrew Kor sky Wl dcats 14:16.2 4:45/K
15 11 290 Owen MAllister Chi cago Flyers 14:28.9 4:50/K
16 12 310 Elisha Dadabo El gi n Sharks 14:32.5 4:51/K
17 13 307 Owen Canham El gi n Sharks 14:42.5 4:54/K
18 14 281 G aham Butl er Chicago Flyers 14:46.6 4:56/K
19 (< 5) 464 Brennan d son unat t ached 14:50.9 4:57/K
20 15 249 Layne Freund Bel vi dere Tor nados 15:31.4 5:10/K
21 16 442 Zeke Stewart W dcat s 15:51.2 5:17/K
22 17 231 Tye Bohling Bel vi dere Tor nados 15:51.7 5:17/K
23 18 230 Jaxen Beaudet Bel vi der e Tor nados 15:57.5 5:19/K
24 (< b) 386 Bendi ci 6n Sostre Kenosha Shockwaves 16:13.0 5:24/K
25 19 417 Mark Brunson Wl dcats 17: 01.3 5:40/K
26 <5 494  Abr aham Juar ez- Ber nadi El gi n Road Warriors 17:16.8 5:46/K
27 <5 179 Vaughn Ui jasz Accel erators 17:23.5 5:48/K
28 <5 402 Preston Durek Li ght ni ng 18:43.2 6:14/K
29 <5 173 Nichol as Restuccia Accel erators 18:55.6 6:19/K
30 20 268 G ovanni Schanna Bel vi dere Tor nados 19:11.0 6:24/K
31 21 358 Doninic Sal dana El gi n Sharks 20:55.9 6:59/K
32 22 471 Julian SaI?ado Wldcats 20:56.4 6:59/K
33 23 425 Lucas Gunt W dcats 21:35.9 7:12/K
34 24 444 Trei shaun Underh|II Wl dcats 22:27.8 7:29/K
35 25 351 Ruben Rodri guez El gi n Shar ks 27:43.8 9:15/K

Top

Team Summary Report - Boys

Bantam Boys

Top 5 -e-e--- Fi ni shers -------
Pl ace Team Pl aces 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7* 8* 9*



1 Chicago Flyers
Top 5 Tines:
Aver age Ti ne:

1:08:03. 4
13:36.7

2 Bel vi dere Tor nados

Top 5 Tines
Aver age Ti ne:

3 Wldcats
Top 5 Tines
Aver age Ti ne:

4 El gi n Sharks
Top 5 Tines:
Aver age Ti ne:

1:10:52.0
14:10. 4

1:13:34.3
14:42.8

1:31:03.5
18:12. 7

40

47

56

75
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18 20
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2021 Wildcat Youth Cross Country M eet

October 30, 2021

Results By Rockford Road Runners, Inc.

Table of Contents

Finish List - Grls - Mdget Grls
Team Sunmary - Grls - M gget Grls
Top

Overall Finish List - Girls
Midget Girls

O all
Pl ace Score Bib No Nanme

1 1 285 Jul i ana Ganboa

2 2 279 Enmily Baxter

3 (<5 490 |Irma Jimenez

4 3 166 M a Kunio

5 <5 388 Grace Voi ght

6 <5 489 Gwendol yn Hobson
7 4 282 Addi son Butl er

8 5 183 Hal as Wagenknecht
9 (< 5) 380 Helina Slanka

10 6 312 Karla Diaz

11 7 336 Madi son M nson
12 (< 5) 484 Mel ody Guzman

13 8 180 Raina Uijasz

14 9 221 Cdri Rocha

15 10 210 Ava Dreyer

16 11 216 Jozzy Mindy

17 12 337 Peyton M nson

18 (< 5) 500 VYulia Stetanyuk
19 13 213 Kallan Hunter
20 14 323 G anna Guznan
21 15 206 Sophie Cedillo
22 16 207 Sunmer Commare
23 17 168 Violet Mustard
24 18 219 Emma Piazz
25 19 204 Annabel | e Boul d
26 <5 420 Kamyra Brunson
27 <5 460 Jessie Fredrickson
28 20 164 Vivi an Hayes
29 21 350 Mariela Reyes
30 (< 5) 410 Kyra Ludw g
31 22 299 Rafael Wber
32 23 222 Elizabeth Schul z
33 24 167 Elinore Mistard
34 25 288 Mar gaux LOY
35 (< 5) 377 Shiloh MITigan
36 26 304 Kristina Aguillar
37 27 159 Annie Cole

Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

Midget Girls

Team

Chi cago Fl yers

Chi cago Flyers

El gin Road Warriors
Accel erators
Kenosha Shockwaves
El gin Road Warriors
Chicago Flyers
Accel erators

HS Eagl es

El gi n Shar ks

El gi n Shar ks

El gin Road Warriors
Accel erators
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
El gi n Shar ks

El gin Road Warriors
Bel vi dere Tor nados
El gi n Sharks

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Accel erators
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
W | dcat s

unat t ached

Accel erators

El gi n Shar ks

Li ght ni ng

Chicago Flyers
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Accel erators

Chi cago Flyers

HS Eagl es

El gi n Shar ks

Accel erators
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50/ K
58/ K

03/ K
05/ K
05/ K
16/ K
16/ K
16/ K
18/ K
19/ K
20/ K
23/ K
28/ K
36/ K
37/ K
38/ K

140/ K
140/ K



Pl ace Team

1 Accelerators
Top 5 Tines: 1:10:27.9
Average Tinme: 14:05.5

2 Chicago Flyers
Top 5 Tines: 1:10:12.8
Average Tine: 14:02.5

3 Bel vi dere Tornados
Top 5 Tines: 1:11:38.2
Average Tine: 14:19.6

4 El gi n Sharks
Top 5 Times: 1:11:54.4
Average Tine: 14:22.8

Top 5

Pl aces

53

54

58

60
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10 11

4

17

22

13

14

i shers

5

20

25

15

21

16

26

~ g 9*
27
18 19 23



2021 Wildcat Youth Cross Country M eet

October 30, 2021

Results By Rockford Road Runners, Inc.
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Finish List - Boys - Mdget Boys
Team Sunmary - Boys - M gget Boys

Top

Overall Finish List - Boys

Midget Boys
O all
_Place Score Bib No

1 (<5 172
2 (<5 394
3 1 329
4 2 256
5 3 359
6 4 251
7 5 629
8 €< 5; 175
9 (<5 497
10 6 338
11 7 254
12 (<5 378
13 (< 5 499
14 (<5 448
15 (< 5 389
16 (< 5 392
17 (< 5 436
18 8 233
19 9 274
20 10 257
21 (< 5 479
22 (<5 468
23 (<5 405
24 11 269
25 12 239
26 (< 5) 393
27 13 308
28 (<5 372
29 (<5 383
30 14 234
31 15 242
32 (<5 401
33 (<5 477
34 (<5 291
35 16 270
36 (<5 375
37 (<5 286
38 (<5 467
39 17 238
40 18 316
41 19 305
42 (< 5) 412
43 20 353
44 (< 5) 419
45 21 276
46 22 334

47 (< 5) 426

Nanme

Graham Razum
Logan Dodson
M cah Li ndsey
Jason Kozi ol

G ovani Sanchez- Munoz

Marti n Her nandez
Justin Schuenman
Hayden Rybaski
Nat han Pi er zchal ski
Ki eran Nal ly
Jonah Johnson
Celdan MIligan
Nol an Schoenber g
Jacob Wl fe
Decl an Wappe

Li am Beavers

Qui nton Richter
Brennan Butt

M | es Taskey
Samy Kunets
August Berry
Maddux Ter esi
Austin Frederick
Vi ncent Schanna
W son Coryel
Ryan Czerw nski
Nat han Canham

Ti m Fi net
Sam St eur er

G anni e Casi s
Onen Davi s

Jude Covert

Zac Anderson
Sean McAllister
Tyl er Sinacore
Ronan Howard
Ryan Hal m

Seth Reinold
Austin C apshaw

Mar cos Josue Escareno

Jerico Avendano
Li am Newt on
Jonas Rono
Thorin Brunson
Giffin Wandtke
Josue Martinez
M chael Quntly

Team

Accel erators
Trainfield Eagl es
El gi n Shar ks

Bel vi dere Tor nados
El gi n Shar ks

Bel vi dere Tor nados
El gi n Shar ks

Accel erators

El gin Road Warriors
El gi n Sharks

Bel vi dere Tor nados
HS Eagl es

El gin Road Warriors
Wl dcats

Kenosha Shockwaves
Trai nfield Eagl es
W | dcat s

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
El gin Road Warriors
unat t ached

Li ght ni ng

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Trai nfield Eagl es
El gi n Shar ks

HS Eagl es

HS Eagl es
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Li ght ni ng

El gin Road Varriors
Chlcago Flyers
Bel vi dere Tor nados
HS Eagl es

Chi cago Flyers
unat t ached
Bel vi dere Tor nados
El gi n Shar ks

El gi n Shar ks

Li ght ni ng

El gi n Shar ks

Wl dcats

Bel vi dere Tor nados
El gi n Shar ks

Wl dcats
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33/K
34/ K

37/ K
38/ K
40/ K
41/ K
45/ K
46/ K
48/ K
49/ K
53/ K
53/ K
58/ K
00/ K
00/ K
03/ K
04/ K
04/ K
04/ K
05/ K
09/ K
14/ K
18/ K
19/K
37/ K
41/ K
45/ K

156/ K



Team Summary Report - Boys

Midget Boys
Top 5
Pl ace Team Pl aces
1 El gin Sharks 28
Top 5 Tines: 1:03:57.0
Average Tinme: 12:47.4
2 Bel vi dere Tor nados 30

Top 5 Tines: 1:05:04.4
Average Tine: 13:00.8

Fi ni shers
5 6 13
7 8 9

10

11

12

14



2021 Wildcat Youth Cross Country M eet

October 30, 2021

Results By Rockford Road Runners, Inc.
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Finish List - Grls - Youth 4k

Team Sunmary - Grls - Youth 4k
Finish List - Boys - Youth 4k

Team Summary - Boys - Youth 4k

Top

Overall Finish List - Boys

Y outh 4k

O all

Pl ace Score Bib No Nanme
1 (< 5) 391 Al exander Zabe
2 397 Thomas Czerw nski
3 2 395 Aidan Connors
4 <5 292 Henry Ml ler
5 (<5 480 Luca Bryja
6 <5 331 Josi ah Lindsey
7 <5 385 Tommy Oto
8 3 398 Sean Jansen
9 4 399 James Maso
10 5 396 Gavin Hal
11 <5 169 Kaden Neuhaus
12 <5 315 David Dorantes
13 6 400 Aidan Kyrychenko
14 <5 481 Joseph Dor ando
15 <5 498 Matt hew Russel |
16 <5 311 Marcus Davis
17 7 232 Caden Boul d
18 <5 284 Joseph D Antonio
19 <5 379 Able MIIi
20 8 260 Jordan Mindy
21 9 271 Logan Sinacore
22 <5 298 Lucas Weber
23 <5 413 Aidan Wi ght
24 10 189 Jackson Johnson
25 <5 297 Andrew Vreel and
26 <5 335 Roni Martinez
27 < 5 423 DeAngel | o Brunson
28 250 Angel Garcia
29 (< 5) 373 Peter Finet

Top

Team Summary Report - Boys

Y outh 4k

Pl ace Team

1 Trainfield Eagles
Top 5 Tines: 1:18:20.3

Team

Kenosha Shockwaves
Trainfield Eagl es
Trainfield Eagl es
Chi cago Flyers
El gin Road Warriors
El gi n Shar ks
Kenosha Shockwaves
Trainfield Eagl es
Trainfield Eagl es
Trainfield Eagl es
Accel erators
El gi n Sharks
Trainfield Eagl es
El gin Road Warriors
El gin Road Warriors
El gi n Shar ks
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Chi cago Flyers
HS Eagl es
Bel vi der e Tor nados
Bel vi der e Tor nados
Chlcago Fl yers

ht ni ng
Be vi dere Tornados
Chlcago Fl yers
El Shar ks
W dcats
Bel vi dere Tor nados
HS Eagl es

Top 5
Pl aces

15

3

4
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133/ K
144/ K
147/ K
149/ K
152/ K
53/ K
56/ K
00/ K
02/ K
03/ K
06/ K
06/ K
06/ K
07/ K
08/ K
11/ K
12/ K
14/ K
15/ K
22/ K
26/ K
32/ K
41/ K
46/ K
47/ K
49/ K
16/ K
54/ K
100/ K



Average Tine: 15:40.0

2 Bel vi dere Tornados 45 7 8
Top 5 Tinmes: 1:34:42.1
Average Tine: 18:56.4

Top

Overall Finish List - Girls

Y outh 4k
O all
Pl ace Score Bib No Nane Team

Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados
Bel vi dere Tor nados

218 Eliza Pfarr
226 Shani a Tandon
227 Rianna Tandon

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 5 324 Annabel | e Haski ns El gi n Shar ks
5 <5 322 Alyssa Garcia El gi n Shar ks
6 (<5 160 Gaycen Cole Accel erators
7 4 205 Lydia Bryant Bel vi der e Tor nados
8 <5 294 ann Rem asz Chi cago Flyers
9 <5 306 | oe Avendano El gi n Shar ks
10 (< 5 346 Makayl a Preuss El gi n Shar ks
11 <5 429 Cabrielle Kohnle W ldcats
12 <5 162 Kendal |l Crossen Accel erators
13 5 229 Chiara W/l son Bel vi dere Tor nados
14 (<5 184 Maddyn Wagenknecht Accel erators
15 (< 5 491 Brinlee Jinmenez El gin Road Warriors
16 <5 621 Leslie Uriostegui El gin Road Warriors
17 <5 465 Al essandra d son unat t ached
Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

Y outh 4k
Top &5 -------
Pl ace Team Pl aces 1 2
1 Bel vi dere Tor nados 15 1 2

Top 5 Tinmes: 1:24:15.2
Average Tine: 16:51.0

9 10

3

4

11
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